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CIABATTA

Warm ciabatta bread, generously filled. With

a side salad, coleslaw & crisps.
Cheddar cheese

Honey roast ham

Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn
Prawns & Marie-Rose

Pulled BBQ chicken

Pulled beef brisket
Mozzarella, pesto & tomato (V)

Brie, bacon & cranberry
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£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9:95
£9.95
£8.95
£9.95
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With side salad, and coleslaw.

Chilli-con-carne

Pulled chicken & mozzarella
Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn
Prawns & Marie-Rose

Cheddar cheese & baked beans
Voa

FILLED JACKETS

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95

_ SOUP OF THE DAY

Add a bowl to any sandwich for £3.50

Soup & crusty bread £4.50

b

BBQ sauce.

TOASTIES : o :
o — MIDWEEK SPECIAL —
On white sandwich bread, with coleslaw, ® :
salad, and crisps. Monday-Thursday
Ham & cheese £8.95 Chilli & chips or jacket potato £7.95
Tuna, sweetcorn & mozzarella £9:95 Ham, egg & chips £7.95
TS Friday
S SIDE DISHES — Fish & chips £7.95
¥ Mushy peas £2.50
Chunky chips or skinny fries  £3.95 CHIEy sauce #4.30
Bread & butter £2
Beer battered onion rings £3.50 o
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Sweet potato fries £4.50 e
, — HOT DRINKS —
Side salad £4.95 .
Rocket, tomato, red onion, coleslaw. Americano £2.50
House coleslaw £2.50 Flat white £2.60
Loaded fries £7.95 Cappuciig REES
s ; Latte £2.75
BBQ pulled chicken OR pulled brisket Mocha €310
BBQ sauce £3.25 Hot chocolate £3
Our all-time favourite, homemade creamy Yorkshire Tea £2.50

ALLERGIES

Please do not hesitate to inform us of any allergies/dietary requirements you may have.
We have an allergy folder, which we regularly update, please ask for a copy if you require!

All our staff are trained to use this, and our small kitchen team are able to inform front of house staff of
any other queries you may have.




